
CARTE
DU BAR

BOISSONS

VINS

ORANGINA

COCA COLA

ICE TEA

EAU

CAFÉ

2 €

2 €

2 €

1 €

0,50 €

ALCOOLS

HINANO PRESSION

PICHET DE BIÈRE 1,5L

VERRE DE PUNCH

3 €

15 €

4 € 

VERRE 

(ROUGE, BLANC ET ROSÉ)

BOUTEILLE

(ROUGE, BLANC ET ROSÉ)

3 €




12,50 €

Paiement par carte bleue
ou espèces

Consigne Ecocup : 1€




